Amarillo Rescue Coalition

PO Box 8640
Amarillo, Texas 79114
(806) 680-6820
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AMARILLO RESCUE COALITION

Notes

Rabies vaccine, 4DX,
Doxy, Albon

Rabies vaccine, 4DX,
Doxy

Spay & Rabies vaccine
Spay & Rabies vaccine
Neuter & Rabies vaccine
Neuter & Rabies vaccine

Neuter & Rabies vaccine

Vet visit, anxiety
medication

Transportation to
Washington

Vet visit, blood work

Vet visit, blood work

Euthanasia

Due every 3 months

Neuter

Booster vaccines

Simparica, Interceptor,
Booster vaccines

Spay

Combo test

Rabies vaccine & dewormei

Heartworm preventatives

Vet exam - eyes

Amount

$59.50

$54.50
$52.50
$52.50

$42.50
$42.50

$42.50

$95.49
$230.00

$179.10

$137.85
$82.00
$39.00

$279.00

$67.50



9/15 Foster program Cheerio Spay & Rabies vaccine $70.00
9/28 Foster program Microchips Petstablished $106.64

$1,412.44



